
3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade
1 Box of Crayons 24ct

1 Box of Colored Pencils 24ct

4 Elmer's Glue Sticks

2 Magic Eraser

1 Pair of 5" Fiskar Scissors

1 Ruler 12" w/ Centimeters

1 Yellow Highlighter

(2) 2 pocket Folders

8 Thin Black Expo Markers

1 Pack of 3x3" Post-its

1 Small Pencil Pouch or Box

2 Marble Composition Books,

100-pg, Wide-Ruled

2 Spiral Notebooks, 100-pg

Wide-ruled

Over-ear Headphones (Wired)

1 Boxes of Crayons 24ct

5 Elmer's Glue Sticks

1 Box of Colored Pencils 24ct

4 Med. Blue/Black Ball-pt Pens

2 diff. Colored Highlighters

1 Pair of Fiskar 5" Scissors

4 Thin Black Expo Markers

1 small pencil pouch or box

1 Pack of Index Cards

1 Pair of Headphones/Earbuds

1 Wide-ruled Ream of Paper

2 Packs of 3x3 Post-it notes

2 Spiral Notebooks, 70-pg

Wide-Ruled

3 Marble Composition Books,

100-pg Wide-Ruled

1 Pack of Baby Wipes

1 Box of Colored Pencils 24ct

5 Elmer's Glue Sticks*

12 Med. Blue or Black pens*

1 Pair of Fiskar 5" Scissors

2 Diff. Colored Highlighters

8 Thin Black Expo Markers*

1 Pk 10ct Flair Tip Markers*

1 Pencil Pouch

3 Packs of 3x3" Post-its

1 Pair of Headphones/Earbuds

2 Packs of Lined Paper*

2 Spiral Notebooks, 70-pg

Wide-Ruled

2 Composition Books, College-

Ruled

1 Pack of Lysol Wipes*
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*Community items shared with class*


